JUKEBOX VIDEO HITS —July 2014

ARTIST

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Rufus

The Potbelleez

Nicole Scherzinger

Tiesto ft Matthew Koma
will.i.am & Cody Wise
Jason Mraz

Stan Walker & Ginny Blackmore
The Madden Brothers
Maroon 5

Enrique Iglesias ft Flo Rida
Ed Sheeran

Sigma

The Vamps ft Demi Lovato
T.I. Ft Iggy Azalea

Charli XCX

Nicki Minaj

PSY ft Snoop Dogg

360 ft Gossling

Bonnie Anderson

Keith Urban

TITLE

Sundream

Here On Earth

Your Love

Naked

It's My Birthday

Hello You Beautiful Thing
Holding You

We Are Done

Maps

There Goes My Baby
Don't

Nobody To Love
Somebody To You

No Mediocre

Boom Clap

Pills N Potions (Radio Edit)
Hangover

Price of Fame

Blackout

Somewhere In My Car



JUKEBOX VIDEO HITS — August 2014

Alsgust 2014 KoL HRE

ARTIST

01. Klingande

02. Cheryl Cole ft Tine Tempah
03. Tiesto ft Mathew Koma
04. Dillion Francis & DJ Snake
05. Broods

06. Meghan Trainor
07.G.R.L.

08. Taylor Henderson

09. Maroon 5

10. Cher Lloyd

11. Foster The People

12. 5 Seconds Of Summer
13. Ed Sheeran

14. Paloma Faith

15. Aloe Blacc

16. George Ezra

17. Vance Joy

18. Gabrielle Aplin

19. Colbie Caillat

20. Lady Antebellum

TITLE

Jubel

Crazy Stupid Love
Wasted

Get Low (Warning)
Mother & Father

All About That Bass
Ugly Heart

Already Gone

Maps (Warning)
Sirens

Best Friend (Warning)
Amnesia

Don't

Only Love Can Hurt Like This
Hello World
Budapest

Mess Is Mine

Please Don't Say You Love Me
Try

Bartender



ARTIST

01 Nicki Minaj
02.Ariana Grande ft Zedd

03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

David Guetta ft Sam Martin
Lilly Wood And Robin Schulz
Becky G

Echosmith

Guy Sebastian

Katy Perry

Damilm

Troye Sivan

The Script

Sam Smith

Taylor Swift

Hilary Duff

AJR

Jessie J ft A Grande & Nicki Minaj
Itch ft Megan Joy

Usher ft Nicki Minaj

Redfoo

Iggy Azalea ft Rita Ora

TITLE

Anaconda (Explicit)

Break Free

Lovers On The Sun (Warning)
Prayer in C (Warning)
Shower

Cool Kids

Come Home With Me

This Is How We Do

Gladiator

Happy Little Pill (Warning)
Superheroes

I'm Not The Only One (Warning)
Shake It Off

Chasing The Sun

I'm Ready

Bang Bang

Another Man

She Came To Give It To You
New Thang (Warning)

Black Widow (Warning)



JUKEBOX VIDEO HITS — October 2014

ARTIST

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Jennifer Lopez ft Iggy Azalea
Calvin Harris ft John Newman
Timmy Trumpet & Savage
Pitbull ft John Ryan

Nathaniel

Nico & Vinz

The Veronicas

The Vamps ft Shawn Mendes
Mary Lambert

Ella Henderson

The Collective

Sigma ft Paloma Faith
Labrinth

Ed Sheeran

Hilary Duff

Alicia Keys

Hill Top Hoods ft Maverick Sabre
Beau Ryan ft Justice Crew
Fences ft Macklemore
Nickelback

TITLE

Booty (Explict)
Blame

Freaks

Fireball

Live Louder

In Your Arms

You Ruin Me

Oh Cecilia (Breaking My Heart)
Secrets

Glow

The Good Life
Changing

Let It Be

Thinking Out Loud
All About You

We Are Here

Won't Let You Down
Where You From
Arrows (Warning)
Edge Of Revolution



01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

JUKEBOX HITS - November 2014

S T T T

ARTIST

Kaz James

Generik ft Nicky Van She

DJ Fresh ft Ellie Goulding

Anja Nissen ft Will.i.am & Cody Wise
Waze And Odyssey vs R Kelly
Clean Bandit and Jess Glynne
The Magician ft Years and Years
Peking Duk ft SAFIA

David Guetta and Sam Martin
Olly Murs ft Travie McCoy
Jessica Mauboy

The Janoskians

Brooke Fraser

Justice Crew

One Direction

Hilltop Hoods

Kendrick Lamar

Guy Sebastian ft 2 Chainz

Chris Brown ft Usher & Rick Ross
Foo Fighters

TITLE

Show Me All Your Love
The Weekend
Flashlight
Im So Excited
Bump & Grind
Real Love
Sunlight
Take Me Over
Dangerous
Wrapped Up
Can | Get A Moment
Thats What She Said (Warning)
Kings & Queens
Rise & Fall
Steal My Girl
Cosby Sweater
I
Mama Ain't Proud
New Flame (Warning)
Something For Nothing



December 2014

JUKEBOX HITS - December 2014

__No. HN1

ARTIST

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Wyclef Jean ft Avicii
AronChupa

Calvin Harris ft Ellie Goulding
Avicii

Alesso ft Tove Lo

Parra For Cuva ft Anna Naklab
Watermat

Samantha Jade

Charli XCX

Dean Ray

Vance Joy

Mark Ronson ft Bruno Mars
BAND AID 30

Marlon Roudette

James Blunt

Taylor Swift

Marlisa

Selena Gomez

Megan Trainor

Ariana Grande ft The Weekend

TITLE

Divine Sorrow

I'm An Albatraoz

Outside

The Days

Heroes (We Could Be)
Wicked Games(Warning)
Bullit (So Real) (Warning)
Sweet Talk

Break The Rules

Coming Back

First Time

Uptown Funk

Do They Know It's Christmas
When The Beat Drops Out
When | Find Love Again
Blank Space

Stand By You

The Heart Wants What It Wants

Lips Are Movin'
Love Me Harder



ARTIST

01.

02

R3HAB & NERVO ft Ayah Marar

. Robin Schulz ft Jasmine Thompson
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Pitbull ft Ne-Yo
Yolanda B Cool & DCUP
Secondcity ft Ali Love
Cazzette

The Avener

Andy C & Fiora
Carmada

Taylor Henderson

oM

Olly Murs ft Demi Lovato
Tinashe ft Schoolboy Q
Sam Smith

The Veronicas

Beyonce

James Bay

Hozier

George Erza

Maroon 5

TITLE

Ready For The Weekend
Sun Goes Down
Times Of Our Lives
Sugar Man
What Can | Do (Radio Edit)
Blind Heart
Fade Out Lines
Heartbeat Loud
Maybe
Brighter Days
Cheerleader (Felix Jaeho Remix)
Up
20n
Like | Can
If You Love Someone
711
Hold Back The River
Take Me To Church
Blame It On Me
Animals



JUKEBOX HITS - February 2015

ARTIST

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Avicii

Philp George

Blonde ft Melissa Steel

Giorgio Moroder ft Kylie Minogue
Wretch 32

Sia ft Shia LaBeouf

Rihanna ft K West & P McCartney
Fifth Harmony

Becky G

Nick Jonas

Guy Sebastian ft Lupe Fiasco
Kelly Clarkson

G.R.L

Kwabs

| LOVEMAKONNEN ft Drake

NeYo

Maroon 5

Fall Out Boy

Labrinth

Ellie Goulding

TITLE

The Nights

Wish You Were Mine
| Loved You (Warning)
Right Here Right Now
6 Words

Elastic Heart (Warning)
FourFiveSeconds
Sledgehammer

Can't Stop Dancin
Jealous

Leader

Heartbeat Song
Lighthouse

Walk

Tuesday

Coming With You
Sugar

Centuries

Jealous

Love Me Like You Do



JUKEBOX HITS - March 2015

ARTIST

01.
02.
03.
04.

05

Alesso ft Roy English

David Guetta ft Emeli Sande

Galantis
Axwell Igrosso

. Calvin Harris ft Haim
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

DJ Fresh ft Ella Eyre
Ariana Grande
George Erza

Jessica Mauboy
Charli XCX ft Rita Ora
Taylor Swift

The Veronicas

Iggy Azalea ft Rita Ora
LunchMoney Lewis
Jessie )

The Weeknd

Fergie

Imagine Dragons
Florence & The Machine
Sam Smith

TITLE

Cool

What | Did For Love
Runaway (U & 1)

Something New (Robin Schultz Remix)
Pray To God

Gravity

One Last Time

Listen To The Man

The Day Before | Met You
Doing It

Style

Cruel

Trouble

Bills

Masterpiece

Earned It (Explicit)

LA LOVE (La La) (Warning)
Shots (Warning)

What Kind Of Man (Warning)
Lay Me Down



G WISUAL SOUNDS.

JUKEBOX HITS — APRIL 2015

ARTIST

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Zedd ft Selena Gomez
Justice Crew

Walk The Moon

Martin Solveig And GTA
Jess Glynne

Marina And The Diamonds
Years And Years

Major Lazer

Carly Rae Jepsen

Jason Derulo

Ed Sheeran

James Bay

Jarryd James

Charlie Puth ft Meghan Trainor
Kendrick Lamar

Natalie La Rose ft Jeremih
Prince Royce ft Snoop Dogg
Meghan Trainor

Chet Faker

Delta Goodrem

TITLE

| Want You To Know

| Love My Life

Shut Up And Dance
Intoxicated

Hold My Hand

Froot

King

Lean On (Warning)

| Really Like You

Want To Want Me (Warning)
Bloodstream (Warning)
Let It Go

Do You Remember
Marvin Gaye (Warning)
King Kunta

Somebody

Stuck On A Feeling
Dear Future Husband
Gold

Only Human



JUKEBOX HITS — MAY 2015

ARTIST

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Betty Who

Deorro x Chris Brown
Martin Garrix ft Usher
Redfoo

Klingande ft Broken Back
Mike Mago And Dragonette
Alex Adair

Kygo ft Conrad Sewell

Life Of Dillon

Tori Kelly

Jamie Lawson

The Script

Katy Tiz

Sia

Wiz Khalifa ft Charlie Puth
Snoop Dogg ft Charlie Wilson
Fifth Harmony ft Kid Ink

Flo Rida ft Sage The Gemini
Safia

Hozier

TITLE

All Of You

5 More Hours (Warning)
Dont Look Down (Warning)
Juicy Wiggle (Warning)
Riva (Restart The Game)
Outlines

Make Me Feel Better
Firestone

Overload

Nobody Love

Wasnt Expecting That

Man On A Wire

Whistle (While You Work It)
Big Girls Cry

See You Again

Peaches N Cream

Worth It

GDFR

Counting Sheep

Someone New



G WISUAL SOUNDS

JUKEBOX HITS —June 2015

ARTIST

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Tiesto ft Vassy

Zeds Dead And Oliver Heldens
Robin Schulz ft lsey

Lost Frequencies

David Guetta ft Nicki Minaj
Skrillex And Diplo ft Justin Bieber
Andy Grammer

Conrad Sewell

Ed Sheeran

Guy Sebastian

Charli XCX

Olly Murs

Rachel Platten

Vance Joy

Jessie

Taylor Swift ft Kendrick Lamar
Britney Spears & Iggy Azalea
Florence + The Machine

Birds Of Tokyo

Tame Impala

TITLE

Secrets

You Know
Headlights

Are You With Me
Hey Mama
Where Are U Now
Honey I'm Good
Hold Me Up
Photograph
Tonight Again
Famous

Seasons

Fight Song
Georgia (Warning)
Flashlight

Bad Blood

Pretty Girls

Ship To Wreck (Warning)

Anchor
Cause I'm A Man



JUKEBOX HITS — July 2015

ARTIST

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.

14

Avicii

Clean Bandit

Yolanda Be Cool And DCUP
Adam Lambert

Armin Van Buuren ft Mr Probz
Hook N Sling ft Far East Movement
[l Blu ft James Morrison

Flo Rida ft Robin Thicke

Daniel Johns

Flume ft Andrew Wyatt
Rudimental

Rob Thomas

Rita Ora

. Jason Derulo
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Selena Gomez

Little Mix

Rihanna

Tinie Tempah ft Jess Glynne
Travie Mc Coy ft SIA

Silento

TITLE

Waiting For Love
Stronger

Soul Makossa (Money) (Warning)
Ghost Town

Another You

Break Yourself
Lonely People

| Dont Like It | Love It
Cool On Fire

Some Minds

Never Let You Go
Trust You

Poison (Warning)
Cheyenne

Good For You

Black Magic

Btch Better Have My Money (Explicit)

Not Letting Go
Golden
Watch Me



August 2015 Mo, HNE

.

I UISUAL SHUNDS

JUKEBOX HITS — August 2015

ARTIST

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.

07

Sigma ft Ella Henderson
Calvin Harris

Galantis

Pitbull ft Chris Brown
Demi Lovato

The Weeknd

. Kygo ft Parson James
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Madcon ft Ray Dalton

5 Seconds of Summer

Years And Years

Major lazer ft Ellie Goulding
Meghan Trainor And John Legend
Aston Merrygold

Mark Ronson ft Keyone Starr
Asta

Samantha Jade ft Pitbull

Pia Mia ft Chris Brown
Pharell Williams

Grace ft G Easy

Fetty Wap

TITLE

Glitterball (Warning)

How Deep Is Your Love
Peanut Butter Jelly (Warning)
Fun (Warning)

Cool For The Summer (Warning)
Cant Feel My Face

Stole The Show

Dont Worry (Warning)

Shes Kinda Hot (Warning)
Shine

Powerful

Like Im Gonna Lose You

Get Stupid

| Cant Lose

Dynamite

Shake That

Do It Again

Freedom

You Dont Own Me

Trap Queen (Warning)



September 2015 No. HOA

JUKEBOX VIDEO HITS — September 2015

ARTIST

01. Hardwell ft Jason Derulo

02. David Zowie

03. Felix Jaehn ft Jasmine Thompson
04. Duke Dumont

05. Sam Feldt ft Kimberley Anne
06. Disclosure ft Sam Smith

07. Havana Brown

08. Taylor Swift

09. One Direction

10. Justin Bieber

11. Jess Glynne

12. Nico & Vinz ft Bebe Rexha & Kid Ink

13. Nick Jonas

14. Rita Ora ft Chris Brown
15. LunchMoney Lewis

16. The Weeknd

17. Nelly ft Jeremih

18. R City ft Adam Levine
19. The Rubens

20. Ellie Drennan

TITLE

Follow Me

House Every Weekend

Ain't Nobody (Loves Me Better)
Ocean Drive

Show Me Love

Omen

Battle Cry (Clean)

Wildest Dreams

Drag Me Down

What Do You Mean

Don’t Be So Hard On Yourself
That's How You Know (F'd Up)
Levels

Body On Me

Whip It!

The Hills (Warning)

The Fix (Super Clean)

Locked Away

Hoops

Ghost



Brioneri0 1oy Hoz

Wee®  GVISUALSOUNDS

JUKEBOX HITS — October 2015

ARTIST TITLE

01. Avicii For A Better Day (Explicit)
02.LunchMoney Lewis Whip It!

03. Sigala Easy Love

04. Robin Schulz ft Francesco Yates Sugar

05. Nick Brewer ft BiBi Bourelly Talk To Me

06.Demi Lovato Confident (Explicit)
07.0MI Hula Hoop (Warning)
08.Little Mix Love Me Like You

09.Nico And Vinz & Bebe Rexha That's How You Know (Explicit)
10.Selena Gomez Same Old Love

11.Troye Sivan WILD (Warning)

12.Jessica Mauboy This Ain't Love

13.Ellie Goulding On My Mind

14.Naughty Boy ft Beyonce Runnin' (Lose It All)
15.Chris Brown Zero

16.Nelly ft Jeremih The Fix (Warning)

17.Birds Of Tokyo I'd Go With You Anywhere

18.Sam Smith Writing's On The Wall



ARTIST

01. David Guetta And Showtek
02. Lost Frequencies ft Janeick Devy
03. RUFUS

04. Peking Duk ft Benjamin Joseph
05. Zara Larsson And MINEK

06. Meghan Trainor

07. 5 Seconds Of Summer

08. DNCE

09. Simple Plan ft Nelly

10. Ariana Grande

11. One Direction

12. James Bay

13. Dawin ft Silento

14. X Ambassadors

15. Ellie Drennan

16. Drake

17. Fetty ft Monty

18. Adele

TITLE

Sun Goes Down

Reality

Like An Animal

Say My Name

Never Forget You

Better When I'm Dancin

Hey Everybody

Cake By The Ocean (Warning)
| Dont Want To Go To Bed (Warning)
Focus

Perfect

Scars

Dessert

Renegades

Ghost

Hotline Bling

679 (Warning)

Hello



Video G0

JUKEBOX VIDEO HITS - December 2015

ARTIST

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Adam Lambert

Years & Years

Sigala

Martin Solveig ft Sam White
Philip George & Anton Powers
Nico & Vinz ft Thomas Jack

Guy Sebastian

99 Souls ft Destiny's Child & Brandy
David Guetta ft Sia & Fetty Wap
Rudimental ft Ed Sheeran

Sia

Justin Bieber

Justin Bieber

Troye Sivan

Shawn Mendes

Tim Omaji

Coldplay

The Amity Affliction

TITLE

Another Lonely Night (Explicit)

Desire (Warning)
Sweet Lovin

Plus 1 (Warning)
Alone No More
Rivers

Black & Blue

The Girl Is Mine
Bang My Head
Lay It All On Me
Alive

Love Yourself
Sorry

Youth

Stitches

Go To Work
Adventure Of A Lifetime
Shine On



-|..-'~-||-fI "'IE”-I.

THITS

ARTIST

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Charlotte Devaney ft Snoop Dogg
Chet Faker & Marcus Marr
Fleur East

Duke Dumont

Zara Larsson

LD R U ft Paige IV

Elle King

Justin Bieber ft Halsey

Alessia Cara

Cyrus

Rachel Platten

Taylor Swift

The Weeknd

Hilltop Hoods ft James Chatburn
WSTRN

Snakehips ft Tinashe & Chance
Flo Rida

Charlie Puth

TITLE

Flip It (Warning)

The Trouble With Us (Warning)
Sax

Ocean Drive

Lush Life

Keeping Score

Exs And Ohs (Warning)
The Feeling

Here

Stone

Stand By You

Out Of The Woods

In The Night (Explicit)
Higher

In2

All My Friends (Warning)
My House (Warning)
One Call Away



HIT

ﬁmg 006 sm.w{u

JUKEBOX VIDEO HITS - February 2016

ARTIST

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.

07

14

15.
16.
17.

Justin Bieber

Mashd N Kutcher
Diplo

RUFUS

Jonas Blue ft Dakota
Kygo ft Matty Noyes

. ZHU x Skrillex x THEY
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.

The Chainsmokers
Kali Uchis

Selena Gomez

One Direction

Kiiara

G Eazy ft Bebe Rexha

. Jason Derulo
Major Lazer ft Nyla & Fuse ODG

Boy And Bear
Coldplay ft Beyonce

TITLE

Children

My Sunshine (Warning)

Be Right There

Say A Prayer For Me

Fast Car

Stay

Working For It

Roses

Ridin' Round (Clean Version)
Hands To Myself (Warning)
History

Gold

Me Myself & |

Get Ugly

Light It Up

Limit of Love

Hymn For The Weekend



ARTIST

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Empire Of The Sun

Galantis And Hook N Sling
Hardwell ft Jay Sean
Havana Brown

Little Mix

Delta Goodrem

Andy Grammer

Guy Sebastian

Maroon 5 ft Kendrick Lamar
Miike Snow

Katy B

Olly Murs

Bruno Mars

Illy ft AnneMarie

Bliss N Eso

Zay Hilfigerrrr And Zayion McCall
Rag N Bone Man

Kings of Leon

TITLE

High And Low

Love On Me
Thinking About You
Like Lighting (Warning)

Shout Out To My Ex (Warning)

The River

Fresh Eyes

Set In Stone

Dont Wanna Know
My Trigger

Who Am |

Grow Up

24K Magic (Warning)
Catch 22 (Warning)
Dopamine

Juju On That Beat
Human

WALLS



& HPT

JUKEBOX VIDEO HITS - December 2016

ARTIST

01. Sigma ft Birdy

02. Jonas Blue ft RAYE

03. Calvin Harris

04. Nevada & Mark Morrison & Fetty
Wap

05. Clean Bandit ft AnneMarie & S Paul
06. The Veronicas

07. Mike Perry ft Casso

08. The Chainsmokers ft Phoebe Ryan
09. Marc E Bassy ft G Eazy

10. John Legend

11. Cashmere And Selena Gomez

12. Milky Chance

13. Alessia Cara

14. Robbie Williams

15. Kid Cudi ft Pharrell Williams

16. Lupe Fiasco

17. Mura Masa ft ASAP

18. Rae Sremmurd

TITLE

Find Me
By Your Side
My Way

The Mack

Rockabye (Warning)
On Your Side (Explicit)
Inside The Lines

All We Know (Warning)
You And Me

Love Me Now

Trust Nobody

Cocoon (Warning)
Scars To Your Beautiful
Love My Life

Surfin

Pick Up The Phone
Lovesick (Warning)
Black Beatles (Warning)



